Environmental
Education and
Peer review

Services Provided

Peer Review for the EPDAs and ToR for the WaterdNampula Project

Intensive Training for the Ministry of Land and Environment Technicians, in Biodiversity
Matters

Training of Auditors of Administrative Court Related to the Environment in the
Extractive Industry Sector, Maputo City

Course on Environment for EDM Staff
Selection and Training of Environmental Site Officers and Community Liaison Officers

Training Environmental Site Officers for Environmental Management Plans

Course on Safe Use of Pesticides and Pest Control
Training on Environmental Issues related to Hydrocabon Prospection

Training Workshop on Integrated Solid Waste Management

Training Course on Environmental and Social Monitoring, Maputo. In collaboration
with FDC (Fundacao para o Desenvolvimento da Comunidade)

Training Course on Environmental Management for the Municipality Development
Project, Beira

Training Course on Environmental Management for the Municipality Development
Project and Decentralized Planning and Financing Program, Maputo

Course of Environmental Impact Assessment and Tourism Development in the Coastal
Zone, Beira

Training on the Use of Indigenous Resources in Matutuine

ETTER
ENVIRUNMENT BETTER MOZAMBIQUE

Customer
NCEIA

BIOFUND

GIZ/IP Consult

-Program to

Strengthening
TA-MZ

EDM
ANADARKO

MINAS DE
MOATIZE

USAID
NORAD

Cooperacao
Suica

FDC

Banco
Mundial

Banco
Mundial

SEACAM

HELVETAS

Year
2021
(on
going)
2021

2018

2013
2012
2012

2010
2007
2003

2005

2005

2005

2002

2003



