Environmental Education and Peer review



Services Provided	Customer	Year
Peer Review for the EPDAs and ToR for the Water4Nampula Project	NCEIA	2021 (on going)
Intensive Training for the Ministry of Land and Environment Technicians, in Biodiversity Matters	BIOFUND	2021
Training of Auditors of Administrative Court Related to the Environment in the Extractive Industry Sector, Maputo City	GIZ/IP Consult -Program to Strengthening TA-MZ	2018
Course on Environment for EDM Staff	EDM	2013
Selection and Training of Environmental Site Officers and Community Liaison Officers	ANADARKO	2012
Training Environmental Site Officers for Environmental Management Plans	MINAS DE MOATIZE	2012
Course on Safe Use of Pesticides and Pest Control	USAID	2010
Training on Environmental Issues related to Hydrocabon Prospection	NORAD	2007
Training Workshop on Integrated Solid Waste Management	Cooperação Suíça	2003
Training Course on Environmental and Social Monitoring, Maputo. In collaboration with FDC (Fundação para o Desenvolvimento da Comunidade)	FDC	2005
Training Course on Environmental Management for the Municipality Development Project, Beira	Banco Mundial	2005
Training Course on Environmental Management for the Municipality Development Project and Decentralized Planning and Financing Program, Maputo	Banco Mundial	2005
Course of Environmental Impact Assessment and Tourism Development in the Coastal Zone, Beira	SEACAM	2002
Training on the Use of Indigenous Resources in Matutuíne	HELVETAS	2003

BETTER ENVIRONMENT BETTER MOZAMBIQUE